HERITAGE HILLS

GOLF CLUB

Membership Category

Early Bird (2025)

Pricing for 2025 Spring

Full

Weekday (No Holiday Monday)

Twilight (After 3pm)

Couples

Family (2 Adults & 2 Children under 16 yrs)

Corporate (Cart Included)

Intermediate ( 18 - 22 yrs of age)

Junior

Cart

Couples Cart

$2,250.00

$1,800.00

$1,620.00

$3,210.00

$3,745.00

$11,500.00

$1,600.00

$600.00

$920.00

$1,400.00

$2,400.0

$1,950.0

$1,730.0

$3,450.0

$3,950.0

$12,500.0

$1,700.0

$650.0

$1,050.0

$1,550.0

Note: All Memberships Prices Before HST
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