

Membership Category	Early Bird (2025)	Pricing for 2025 Spring
Full	\$2,250.00	\$2,400.0
Weekday (No Holiday Monday)	\$1,800.00	\$1,950.0
Twilight (After 3pm )	\$1,620.00	\$1,730.0
Couples	\$3,210.00	\$3,450.0
Family (2 Adults & 2 Children under 16 yrs)	\$3,745.00	\$3,950.0
Corporate (Cart Included)	\$11,500.00	\$12,500.0
Intermediate ( 18 - 22 yrs of age)	\$1,600.00	\$1,700.0
Junior	\$600.00	\$650.0
Cart	\$920.00	\$1,050.0
Couples Cart	\$1,400.00	\$1,550.0

Note: All Memberships Prices Before HST